
 
   14. August 2009 - 5. Volkslauf SW Beerlage-Holthausen 1953 e.V. 
                 Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 1000 m 1000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  413 Niehues         Sebastian  SC Union 08 Lüdingha   1. M10 00:03:31 
  2.  376 Völker          Lina       SuS Stadtlohn          1. W11 00:03:38 
  3.  410 Markötter       Ina        SuS Stadtlohn          2. W11 00:03:39 
 
  4.  453 Gerwin          Michael    SCU Lüdinghausen       1. M09 00:03:44 
  5.  384 Dönnebrink      Fabian     SuS Stadtlohn          2. M10 00:03:44 
  6.  452 Breitbach       Erik       SCU Lüdinghausen       2. M09 00:03:45 
  7.  417 Wenning         Jasmin     TV Vreden              1. W10 00:03:47 
  8.  352 Wellerdieck     Theresa    ASV Senden             3. W11 00:03:48 
  9.  358 Hemsing         Ricarda    LG Rosendahl           2. W10 00:03:53 
 10.  407 Bühning         Anna       -----                  4. W11 00:03:54 
 11.  403 Hornig          Florian    TSG Dülmen             3. M09 00:03:54 
 12.  356 Schüttert       Joschua    LG Coesfeld            4. M09 00:03:55 
 13.  391 Feldmann        Simon      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M08 00:03:59 
 14.  416 Bomkamp         Kim-Melina TV Vreden              5. W11 00:03:59 
 15.  242 Steinhoff       Benjamin   DJK VfL Billerbeck     2. M08 00:04:01 
 16.  382 Grande          Judith     SuS Stadtlohn          6. W11 00:04:01 
 17.  350 Jona            Wencke     ASV Senden             1. W09 00:04:05 
 18.  387 Diekrup         Lennard    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M10 00:04:06 
 19.  389 Janning         Patrick    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M10 00:04:06 
 20.  415 Chrestin        Tessa      DJK VfL Billerbeck     3. W10 00:04:08 
 21.  378 Hisker          Sarah      SuS Stadtlohn          2. W09 00:04:10 
 22.  355 Damhus          Paulin     LG Coesfeld            3. W09 00:04:12 
 23.  414 Niehues         Tobias     SC Union 08 Lüdingha   3. M08 00:04:12 
 24.  351 Heineke         Gabriel    ASV Senden             4. M10 00:04:14 
 25.  357 Vieira          Sara       DJK VfL Billerbeck     4. W10 00:04:15 
 26.  426 Laukamp         Tobias     SuS Legden             5. M09 00:04:15 
 27.  375 Wigger          Johannes   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M10 00:04:16 
 28.  489 Pfeiler         Philipp    TV Epe                 1. M11 00:04:17 
 29.  404 Eißing          Felix      TuS Laer 08            6. M09 00:04:18 
 30.  409 Uhlig           Anna       LG Rosendahl           4. W09 00:04:18 
 31.  411 Stüwe           Malin      TSG Dülmen             7. W11 00:04:19 
 32.  427 Van Nuland      Marlon     TV Gescher             1. M07 00:04:19 
 33.  399 Tappe           Linus      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. M09 00:04:22 
 34.  421 Schneider       Felix      -----                  4. M08 00:04:23 
 35.  385 Kösters         Lukas      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M11 00:04:25 
 36.  388 Götte           Finn       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   8. M09 00:04:25 
 37.  360 Schumacher      Marlin     LG Rosendahl           5. W10 00:04:26 
 38.  418 Fuchs           Louis      ASV Senden             6. M10 00:04:29 
 39.  374 Lütke Lordemann Kai        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   9. M09 00:04:30 
 40.  412 Stüwe           Ronja      TSG Dülmen             5. W09 00:04:30 
 41.  372 Mersmann        Judith     SV Brukteria Rorup     6. W09 00:04:31 
 42.  383 Röttger         Jannik     SuS Stadtlohn          5. M08 00:04:32 
 43.  368 Woltering       Felix      SV Brukteria Rorup    10. M09 00:04:32 
 44.  370 Fallbrügge      Lisa       SV Brukteria Rorup     6. W10 00:04:33 
 45.  422 Schomberg       Kiara      SV Heek                7. W09 00:04:33 
 46.  408 Lütke Enking    Anke       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. W08 00:04:35 
 47.  369 Fricke          Fynn       SV Brukteria Rorup     6. M08 00:04:38 
 48.  371 Wortmann        Lena       SV Brukteria Rorup     8. W09 00:04:38 
 49.  380 Möllers         Wiebke     SuS Stadtlohn          7. W10 00:04:41 
 50.  280 Klupiec         Noelle     TSG Dülmen             7. W10 00:04:41 
 51.  488 Heßelink        Chris      TV Epe                 3. M11 00:04:43 
 52.  354 Götzinger       Kim        LG Coesfeld            8. W11 00:04:44 
 53.  363 Boom            Larissa    LG Rosendahl           2. W08 00:04:44 
 54.  420 Schneider       Jonas      -----                  1. M06 00:04:44 
 55.  401 Ueding          Thomas     SW Beerlage-Holthaus  11. M09 00:04:47 
 56.  379 Mauritz         Julia      SuS Stadtlohn          9. W09 00:04:48 



 57.  419 Laubrock        Lea        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. W08 00:04:49 
 58.  353 Götzinger       Pia        LG Coesfeld            4. W08 00:04:50 
 59.  423 Lohmann         Jule       SuS Olfen              8. W10 00:04:51 
 60.  394 Wigger          Tobias     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. M10 00:04:53 
 61.  390 Feldmann        Annika     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   9. W10 00:04:54 
 62.  402 Postler         Lutz       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M11 00:04:54 
 63.  362 Vollmer         Sophie     LG Rosendahl          10. W09 00:04:56 
 64.  398 Ueding          Michael    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. M08 00:04:57 
 65.  361 Banker          Carina     LG Rosendahl          10. W10 00:05:01 
 66.  500 Wessels         Aaron      SuS Stadtlohn          2. M07 00:05:05 
 67.  364 Caspers         Jan        LG Rosendahl           8. M10 00:05:13 
 68.  367 Möllers         Lea        SV Brukteria Rorup    11. W09 00:05:15 
 69.  365 Kosters         Fabian     LG Rosendahl          12. M09 00:05:30 
 70.  386 Kösters         Johannes   SW Beerlage-Holthaus  13. M09 00:05:33 
 71.  405 Pietrucha       Nils       TuS Laer 08           14. M09 00:06:12 
  
  
              Damen-Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 1000 m 1000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  376 Völker          Lina       SuS Stadtlohn          1. W11 00:03:38 
  2.  410 Markötter       Ina        SuS Stadtlohn          2. W11 00:03:39 
  3.  417 Wenning         Jasmin     TV Vreden              1. W10 00:03:47 
  4.  352 Wellerdieck     Theresa    ASV Senden             3. W11 00:03:48 
  5.  358 Hemsing         Ricarda    LG Rosendahl           2. W10 00:03:53 
  6.  407 Bühning         Anna       -----                  4. W11 00:03:54 
  7.  416 Bomkamp         Kim-Melina TV Vreden              5. W11 00:03:59 
  8.  382 Grande          Judith     SuS Stadtlohn          6. W11 00:04:01 
  9.  350 Jona            Wencke     ASV Senden             1. W09 00:04:05 
 10.  415 Chrestin        Tessa      DJK VfL Billerbeck     3. W10 00:04:08 
 11.  378 Hisker          Sarah      SuS Stadtlohn          2. W09 00:04:10 
 12.  355 Damhus          Paulin     LG Coesfeld            3. W09 00:04:12 
 13.  357 Vieira          Sara       DJK VfL Billerbeck     4. W10 00:04:15 
 14.  409 Uhlig           Anna       LG Rosendahl           4. W09 00:04:18 
 15.  411 Stüwe           Malin      TSG Dülmen             7. W11 00:04:19 
 16.  360 Schumacher      Marlin     LG Rosendahl           5. W10 00:04:26 
 17.  412 Stüwe           Ronja      TSG Dülmen             5. W09 00:04:30 
 18.  372 Mersmann        Judith     SV Brukteria Rorup     6. W09 00:04:31 
 19.  370 Fallbrügge      Lisa       SV Brukteria Rorup     6. W10 00:04:33 
 20.  422 Schomberg       Kiara      SV Heek                7. W09 00:04:33 
 21.  408 Lütke Enking    Anke       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. W08 00:04:35 
 22.  371 Wortmann        Lena       SV Brukteria Rorup     8. W09 00:04:38 
 23.  380 Möllers         Wiebke     SuS Stadtlohn          7. W10 00:04:41 
 24.  280 Klupiec         Noelle     TSG Dülmen             7. W10 00:04:41 
 25.  354 Götzinger       Kim        LG Coesfeld            8. W11 00:04:44 
 26.  363 Boom            Larissa    LG Rosendahl           2. W08 00:04:44 
 27.  379 Mauritz         Julia      SuS Stadtlohn          9. W09 00:04:48 
 28.  419 Laubrock        Lea        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. W08 00:04:49 
 29.  353 Götzinger       Pia        LG Coesfeld            4. W08 00:04:50 
 30.  423 Lohmann         Jule       SuS Olfen              8. W10 00:04:51 
 31.  390 Feldmann        Annika     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   9. W10 00:04:54 
 32.  362 Vollmer         Sophie     LG Rosendahl          10. W09 00:04:56 
 33.  361 Banker          Carina     LG Rosendahl          10. W10 00:05:01 
 34.  367 Möllers         Lea        SV Brukteria Rorup    11. W09 00:05:15 
  
  
              Herren-Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 1000 m 1000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  413 Niehues         Sebastian  SC Union 08 Lüdingha   1. M10 00:03:31 
  2.  453 Gerwin          Michael    SCU Lüdinghausen       1. M09 00:03:44 



  3.  384 Dönnebrink      Fabian     SuS Stadtlohn          2. M10 00:03:44 
  4.  452 Breitbach       Erik       SCU Lüdinghausen       2. M09 00:03:45 
  5.  403 Hornig          Florian    TSG Dülmen             3. M09 00:03:54 
  6.  356 Schüttert       Joschua    LG Coesfeld            4. M09 00:03:55 
  7.  391 Feldmann        Simon      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M08 00:03:59 
  8.  242 Steinhoff       Benjamin   DJK VfL Billerbeck     2. M08 00:04:01 
  9.  387 Diekrup         Lennard    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M10 00:04:06 
 10.  389 Janning         Patrick    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M10 00:04:06 
 11.  414 Niehues         Tobias     SC Union 08 Lüdingha   3. M08 00:04:12 
 12.  351 Heineke         Gabriel    ASV Senden             4. M10 00:04:14 
 13.  426 Laukamp         Tobias     SuS Legden             5. M09 00:04:15 
 14.  375 Wigger          Johannes   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M10 00:04:16 
 15.  489 Pfeiler         Philipp    TV Epe                 1. M11 00:04:17 
 16.  404 Eißing          Felix      TuS Laer 08            6. M09 00:04:18 
 17.  427 Van Nuland      Marlon     TV Gescher             1. M07 00:04:19 
 18.  399 Tappe           Linus      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. M09 00:04:22 
 19.  421 Schneider       Felix      -----                  4. M08 00:04:23 
 20.  385 Kösters         Lukas      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M11 00:04:25 
 21.  388 Götte           Finn       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   8. M09 00:04:25 
 22.  418 Fuchs           Louis      ASV Senden             6. M10 00:04:29 
 23.  374 Lütke Lordemann Kai        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   9. M09 00:04:30 
 24.  383 Röttger         Jannik     SuS Stadtlohn          5. M08 00:04:32 
 25.  368 Woltering       Felix      SV Brukteria Rorup    10. M09 00:04:32 
 26.  369 Fricke          Fynn       SV Brukteria Rorup     6. M08 00:04:38 
 27.  488 Heßelink        Chris      TV Epe                 3. M11 00:04:43 
 28.  420 Schneider       Jonas      -----                  1. M06 00:04:44 
 29.  401 Ueding          Thomas     SW Beerlage-Holthaus  11. M09 00:04:47 
 30.  394 Wigger          Tobias     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. M10 00:04:53 
 31.  402 Postler         Lutz       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M11 00:04:54 
 32.  398 Ueding          Michael    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. M08 00:04:57 
 33.  500 Wessels         Aaron      SuS Stadtlohn          2. M07 00:05:05 
 34.  364 Caspers         Jan        LG Rosendahl           8. M10 00:05:13 
 35.  365 Kosters         Fabian     LG Rosendahl          12. M09 00:05:30 
 36.  386 Kösters         Johannes   SW Beerlage-Holthaus  13. M09 00:05:33 
 37.  405 Pietrucha       Nils       TuS Laer 08           14. M09 00:06:12 


